
XtendLan FO patch E2000/APC-E2000/APC
2m 9/125 duplex, LS0H, G.652d

cena vč DPH: 603 Kč
cena bez DPH: 498 Kč

Kód zboží (ID): 4946376

PN: FOP-E2E2-D-2-9

Záruka: 24 měsíců

Typ vlákna:Singlemode; Typ kabelu:Patch kabel; Typ konektoru:E2000/APC,
E2000/APC

Typ vlákna:Singlemode; Typ kabelu:Patch kabel; Typ konektoru:E2000/APC,
E2000/APC
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